
Pojkar 12 (pingisiaden) B

 080 Dittlau E

 067 Wiener H

 067 Wiener H
5, 7, -10, 5

4, 10, 9

10, -5, 4, -10, 5

 069 Gravsiö Wallin A

 198 Sandegren O

 215 Skantze E

 068 Fagerlund E

 028 Kamsvåg A

 236 Ljunggren R

 198 Sandegren O

 068 Fagerlund E

 028 Kamsvåg A

4, -10, 6, 9

7, -8, 7, 12

7, 6, 6

4, 5, 6

2, 5, 8

10, 4, 7

6, -6, 4, 10

-9, 4, -10, 6, 5

9, 6, 7

 028 Kamsvåg A

 199 Ekström A

 236 Ljunggren R

 167 Paulsson T

6, 6, 7

6, 9, 6

 214 Masironi H

 080 Dittlau E

 010 Godin M

 067 Wiener H

4, 6, 10

5, 11, 7

WO

 231 Hubendick O

 069 Gravsiö Wallin A

 198 Sandegren O

 081 Persson O

 166 Gyllenhak A

 215 Skantze E

 012 Trygg T

 068 Fagerlund E

 198 Sandegren O

 067 Wiener H

 067 Wiener H

5, -12, 3, 6

9, 5, 5

6, 4, 8

WO

6, 10, 3

4, -9, 13, 6

9, 8, -9, 7

 026 Ekelund Ivan, Hammarby IF BTF
 067 Wiener Hampus, IFK Täby BTK
 028 Kamsvåg Arvid, Hammarby IF BTF

 199 Ekström André, Tullinge TP BTK
 253 Glas-Andersson Joel, Ängby SK
 236 Ljunggren Richard, Ängby SK
 273 Wiener Gustaf, IFK Täby BTK

 167 Paulsson Tom, Spårvägens BTK

 037 Hedberg Roos Jonatan , Hammarby IF BT
 080 Dittlau Eric, IFK Österåkers BTK
 010 Godin Melvin, Boo KFUM IA
 115 Fogel Hampus, Norrtulls SK

 231 Hubendick Oscar, Ängby SK

 100 Sträm Jacob, KFUM Stocksund IA
 069 Gravsiö Wallin Adam, IFK Täby BTK
 198 Sandegren Oskar, Tullinge TP BTK
 275 Eriksson Elias, Segeltorps BTK

 081 Persson Oscar, IFK Österåkers BTK
 166 Gyllenhak August, Spårvägens BTK

 074 Sterner Jacob, IFK Täby BTK
 215 Skantze Edvin, Ängby SK
 012 Trygg Tor, Boo KFUM IA
 249 Danielsson Erik, Ängby SK

 068 Fagerlund Edvin, IFK Täby BTK
 214 Masironi Hugo, Ängby SK
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